
ADARSH KINDERGARTEN 
C - BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018 

 

 

CRITERIA FOR ADMISSION TO PRE-SCHOOL (NURSERY) 2018-19 
 

 

NEIGHBOURHOOD CRITERIA FOR GENERAL CATEGORY 

 
Details of Area Points Details of Area Points 

Block –C & Site – II,VikasPuri 

Block- D (Houses on Plots) 

Site – IV   

Block – DG-I  

Block - DG-II 

45 

44 

43 

42 

41 

Vikas Kunj & Kangra Niketan 

Block – H I & H-II 

Block – H III & Apartments 

Block – A 1 Janak Puri 

Chander Nagar 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

P.M. Society 

Shankar Garden  

Budhella Village 

Block – E (RPS)  

Site - III 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

Narang Colony 

Himgiri Apartment 

Block – JG-II & J-121 onward 

Block – JG –III 

DDA Flat Outer Ring Road 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

Block – A 

Site I 

New Krishna Park  

DG-III& Police Colony 

Block – D Apartments upto 1 km 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

All Other Localities within 2 kms 

Localities within 3 kms 

Localities within 3.1 kms 

Localities within 3.2 kms 

Localities within 3.3 kms 

10 

09 

08 

07 

06 

Block F (Houses on plots) 

Block KG-III  

Block - M  

Block KG-II, M-Block (131 onward) 

AG-I, Block-G & GG-I, Police Colony 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

Localities within 3.4 kms 

Localities within 3.5 kms 

Localities within 3.6kms 

Localities within 3.7kms 

Localities within 3.8kms 

05 

04 

03 

02 

01 

FG-I & F-Block Apartment 

Block MG-I & M (131 onwards) 

Gujranwala Apartment &AnandKunj 

Block – J (1-120) & JG-I 

Block – GG-II & GG-III & Block – H 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

  

 

OTHER CRITERIA 
 

Real Brother / Sister, student of this School (Sibling) 

Under this category only that child will be admitted, whose parents were depositing 

the fee, of the elder child, regularly without any delay 
 

35 

 

Alumni (Passed XII) 20 points for any one (father/mother) 

 

20 

 

Note : For Residence Proof any of these only : (Aadhar Card, Ration Card, Voter I-Card, Passport, 

MTNL Bill, Water Bill, Electricity Bill in the name of the father). 

 

 

 



ADARSH KINDERGARTEN 
C - BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018 

 

ADMISSION TO PRE - SCHOOL (2018-19) 
 

ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR GENERAL CATEGORY 
 
 

COMMENCEMENT OF ISSUANCE OF REGISTRATION FORMS 

 

27.12.2017(9 am – 12 noon) 
 

 

LAST DATE FOR ISSUANCE OF THE REGISTRATION FORMS 

 

 
 

17.1.2018 (upto 12 noon) 
 

 

 
 

LAST DATE FOR RECEIVING THE REGISTRATION FORMS 
 

 

17.1.2018 (upto 1 pm) 
 

 

 

Display of 1
st
 list of selected children, including waiting list on the 

website (www.aps.ac.in) of the school and Notice Board  
 

 

15.2.2018 
 

 

 

Queries of Parents (if any) 

 

16.2.2018 to 17.2.2018 

 

Admission of Children in 1
st
 List 

 

 19.2.2018 to 23.2.2018 

 

Last date for acceptance of Fee for 1
st
 list 

 

 

23.2.2018upto 12 noon 

 

 

Display of 2
nd

 list of selected children, including waiting list (if any) 

on the website of the school and the Notice Board.  
 

 

28.2.2018 at 12 noon 

 

Acceptance of Fee for 2
nd

list 
 

 

1.3.2018 to 5.3.2018 

 

 

Display of 3
rd

 List (if any) 

 

   9.3.2018 

 

Last date for closure of admissions 
 

 

 31.3.2018 

 

TOTAL NUMBER OF SEATS 

SEATS RESERVED FOR EWS CATEGORY @ 25% 

RESERVED FOR STAFF WARDS @ 5% 

SEATS UNDER DISCRETION @ 20 % 

SEATS UNDER GENERAL CATEGORY 

 

192 

 48 

 10 

 38 

 96 

 

 
 



LIST OF DOCUMENTS FOR ADMISSION 

TO PRE-SCHOOL (2018-19) UNDER GENERAL CATEGORY 

Please bring this paper along with the following documents  

Name of the Child _____________________  S.No._______ Registration No._____ 
 

DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION   

1. Four passport sized photographs of the child & 1 each of parents (Father & Mother). 
 

2. Medical Fitness Certificate of the child issued by M.B.B.S. doctor. (in Original) 

3. Copy of Aadhar Card of the child. 
 

 

 

SELF ATTESTED PHOTOCOPIES OF FOLLOWING, IF NOT SUBMITTED    
 

4. Date of Birth Certificate issued by M.C.D. / N.D.M.C. / Any Government Agency. 
 

5. As per notification dated 7.1.2011, issued by the Education Department of Delhi, self attested 

photocopy of any one of the following documents, in the name of the Father only, will be 

accepted as proof of the residence.  

a. Voter’s Identity Card of father. 

b. Aadhar Card of father. 

c. Ration Card. 

d. Passport of father. 

e. Domicile Certificate. 

f. Electricity Bill in the name of father. 

g. MTNL Telephone Bill in the name of father. 

h. Water Bill in the name of father. 

Rent Agreement is not acceptable. 

6. For Sibling Category-photocopy of Identity Card of Sibling and fee receipt of elder child. 
 

7. For Alumini Category- photocopy of C.B.S.E. certificate of Class XII of Father or Mother. 

 

 
 

BRING ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS ALSO AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION. 

 

Admission Timings : 9: A.M. to 12:00 Noon 

Last date for Admission of First List : 23.2.2018 up to 12:00 noon 

Next List (if any) will be available on school website on 28.2.2018 at 12:00 noon. 

School Website : www.aps.ac.in 


