# **ADARSH KINDERGARTEN**

C - BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018

### CRITERIA FOR ADMISSION TO PRE-SCHOOL (NURSERY) 2018-19

Details of Area	Points	Details of Area	Points
Block –C & Site – II,VikasPuri	45	Vikas Kunj & Kangra Niketan	20
Block- D (Houses on Plots)	44	Block – H I & H-II	19
Site – IV	43	Block – H III & Apartments	18
Block – DG-I	42	Block – A 1 Janak Puri	17
Block - DG-II	41	Chander Nagar	16
P.M. Society	40	Narang Colony	15
Shankar Garden	39	Himgiri Apartment	14
Budhella Village	38	Block – JG-II & J-121 onward	13
Block – E (RPS)	37	Block – JG –III	12
Site - III	36	DDA Flat Outer Ring Road	11
Block – A	35	All Other Localities within 2 kms	10
Site I	34	Localities within 3 kms	09
New Krishna Park	33	Localities within 3.1 kms	08
DG-III& Police Colony	32	Localities within 3.2 kms	07
Block – D Apartments upto 1 km	31	Localities within 3.3 kms	06
Block F (Houses on plots)	30	Localities within 3.4 kms	05
Block KG-III	29	Localities within 3.5 kms	04
Block - M	28	Localities within 3.6kms	03
Block KG-II, M-Block (131 onward)	27	Localities within 3.7kms	02
AG-I, Block-G & GG-I, Police Colony	26	Localities within 3.8kms	01
FG-I & F-Block Apartment	25		
Block MG-I & M (131 onwards)	24		
Gujranwala Apartment & Anand Kunj	23		
Block – J (1-120) & JG-I	22		
Block – GG-II & GG-III & Block – H	21		

### **OTHER CRITERIA**

Real Brother / Sister, student of this School (Sibling)		
Under this category only that child will be admitted, whose parents were depositing the fee, of the elder child, regularly without any delay		
Alumni (Passed XII) 20 points for any one (father/mother)	20	

Note: For Residence Proof any of these only: (Aadhar Card, Ration Card, Voter I-Card, Passport, MTNL Bill, Water Bill, Electricity Bill in the name of the father).

# **ADARSH KINDERGARTEN**

C - BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018

# **ADMISSION TO PRE - SCHOOL (2018-19)**

# ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR GENERAL CATEGORY

COMMENCEMENT OF ISSUANCE OF REGISTRATION FORMS	27.12.2017(9 am – 12 noon)
LAST DATE FOR ISSUANCE OF THE REGISTRATION FORMS	17.1.2018 (upto 12 noon)
LAST DATE FOR RECEIVING THE REGISTRATION FORMS	17.1.2018 (upto 1 pm)
Display of 1 <sup>st</sup> list of selected children, including waiting list on the website (www.aps.ac.in) of the school and Notice Board	15.2.2018
Queries of Parents (if any)	16.2.2018 to 17.2.2018
Admission of Children in 1 <sup>st</sup> List	19.2.2018 to 23.2.2018
Last date for acceptance of Fee for 1 <sup>st</sup> list	23.2.2018upto 12 noon
Display of 2 <sup>nd</sup> list of selected children, including waiting list (if any) on the website of the school and the Notice Board.	28.2.2018 at 12 noon
Acceptance of Fee for 2 <sup>nd</sup> list	1.3.2018 to 5.3.2018
Display of 3 <sup>rd</sup> List (if any)	9.3.2018
Last date for closure of admissions	31.3.2018
TOTAL NUMBER OF SEATS SEATS RESERVED FOR EWS CATEGORY @ 25% RESERVED FOR STAFF WARDS @ 5% SEATS UNDER DISCRETION @ 20 % SEATS UNDER GENERAL CATEGORY	192 48 10 38 96

# LIST OF DOCUMENTS FOR ADMISSION TO PRE-SCHOOL (2018-19) UNDER GENERAL CATEGORY

## Please bring this paper along with the following documents

Name of the Child	 S.No	Registration No

#### DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

- 1. Four passport sized photographs of the child & 1 each of parents (Father & Mother).
- 2. Medical Fitness Certificate of the child issued by M.B.B.S. doctor. (in Original)
- 3. Copy of Aadhar Card of the child.

## SELF ATTESTED PHOTOCOPIES OF FOLLOWING, IF NOT SUBMITTED

- 4. Date of Birth Certificate issued by M.C.D. / N.D.M.C. / Any Government Agency.
- 5. As per notification dated 7.1.2011, issued by the Education Department of Delhi, self attested photocopy of any one of the following documents, in the name of the Father only, will be accepted as proof of the residence.
  - a. Voter's Identity Card of father.
  - b. Aadhar Card of father.
  - c. Ration Card.
  - d. Passport of father.
  - e. Domicile Certificate.
  - f. Electricity Bill in the name of father.
  - g. MTNL Telephone Bill in the name of father.
  - h. Water Bill in the name of father.

### Rent Agreement is not acceptable.

- 6. For Sibling Category-photocopy of Identity Card of Sibling and fee receipt of elder child.
- 7. For Alumini Category- photocopy of C.B.S.E. certificate of Class XII of Father or Mother.

### BRING ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS ALSO AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.

Admission Timings: 9: A.M. to 12:00 Noon

Last date for Admission of First List: 23.2.2018 up to 12:00 noon

Next List (if any) will be available on school website on 28.2.2018 at 12:00 noon.

School Website: www.aps.ac.in